
�

PROFILE 60" SHOWER DOOR
K�9850�AA

KOHLER CO., KOHLER WISCONSIN U.S.A.
Page 1 of 1

112906-AA (1091)

Variation and/or finish/color code may be required when ordering.

1

2

3

5

7

4

6

31

20

21

33

24

25

34

35

36

10

14

37

38

13

22

39

40
17

15

41

32

28

30

16

8

12

11

9

42

18

19

29

27

26

23

3
4

6

20

20 20

22

21

2020

10

13

14

15 15

17

22

24

25

20

20

22

28

17

17

31

ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION

1 66601 Ceiling Mount Plate
2 66638 Ceiling Mount Stud
3 52076 3/8" Hex Nut
4 66173 Truss Head Screw, #8�2�1/2"
5 52074 3/8" Flat Washer
6 66172 Setscrew, #8 x 1/4"
7 66600 Ceiling Sleeve
8 66602 Pivot Bracket
9 66606 Top Locking Plate

10 66633 Setscrew, #8�32 x 3/8"
11 66615 Top Pivot Pin
12 66634 Setscrew, #8 x 3/4
13 66639 Bearing Washer
14 62299 Vinyl Filler Strip
15 66635 Flat Head Screw, 1/4" x 5/8"
16 66604 Hinge Plate
17 66158 Hinge Gasket
18 62561 36" Glass Door
19 62158 Door Strike Seal
20 66632 Flat Head Screw, #8 x 3/4"
21 62387 Top End Cap
22 62722 Flat Head Screw, #8 x 1�1/2"

ITEM NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION

23 66646 Plastic Wall Plug
24 66623 Wall Jamb
25 62388 Bottom End Cap
26 66686 Left Hand Deflector

66687 Right Hand Deflector
27 66617 Door Handle
28 66171 Door Handle Gasket
29 66168 Hinge Plate
30 66616 Door Handle
31 62159 Glass Glazing Seal
32 62157 Door Edge Seal
33 62564 60" Glass Panel
34 66157 Anti�Rotation Key
35 62723 Screw, #8 x 1�1/2"
36 66613 Jamb Base
37 66608 Lower Pivot Pin
38 66603 Lower Pivot Hinge Plate
39 62160 Lower Wiper Seal
40 66605 Hinge Plate
41 66169 Hinge Plate
42 66625 Center Jamb, 180 Degree


